B014 WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/   E-mail sales@sigma-koki.com
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power
Ultra Broadband

Material Ceramic Synthetic fused silica
Incident angle 45°±3°
Surface  after coating λ/10
■Holder
■Mirror
Mirror Unit
Part Number
[nm]
Dimension of front plate
[mm]
Coating clear aperture
[mm]
after coating
[mm]
[J/cm2]
GMMUHP-24.4-355 355 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 8
GMMUHP-24.4-532 532 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 26.5
GMMUHP-24.4-1064 1064 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 28
GMMUHP-49-355 355 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 8
GMMUHP-49-532 532 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 26.5
GMMUHP-49-1064 1064 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 28
Beamsplitter Unit
Part Number
[nm]
Dimension of front plate